
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish % 
Complete

PredecessorsSuccessorsResource Names

1 Bicycle Project 15 days Mon 7/15/13 Fri 8/2/13 41%
2 Project Start 0 days Mon 7/15/13 Mon 7/15/13 10... 4 PM
3 Build Bicycle 8 days Mon 7/15/13 Wed 7/24/13 75%
4 Design Bicycle 3 days Mon 7/15/13 Wed 7/17/13 10... 2 5,10 SE
5 Prototype Bicycle 2 days Thu 7/18/13 Fri 7/19/13 10... 4 6 MFG[200%]
6 Test Bicycle 1 day Mon 7/22/13 Mon 7/22/13 10... 5 7 Test
7 Redesign Bicycle 1 day Tue 7/23/13 Tue 7/23/13 0% 6 8 SE
8 Acceptance Test 1 day Wed 7/24/13 Wed 7/24/13 0% 7 15,12 MFG
9 Prepare Project Doc 9 days Thu 7/18/13 Tue 7/30/13 24%

10 Gather Information 2 days Thu 7/18/13 Fri 7/19/13 10... 4 11 TW
11 Draft Pubs 2.5 days Mon 7/22/13 Wed 7/24/13 0% 10 12 TW[200%]
12 Review Pubs 1 day Thu 7/25/13 Thu 7/25/13 0% 11,8 13 SE
13 Prepare Final Doc 2 days Fri 7/26/13 Mon 7/29/13 0% 12 14 TW
14 Print Doc 1 day Tue 7/30/13 Tue 7/30/13 0% 13 15 TW
15 Ship Bicycle 3 days Wed 7/31/13 Fri 8/2/13 0% 14,8 16 S&R
16 Project Close 0 days Fri 8/2/13 Fri 8/2/13 0% 15 PM
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